Fake rate vs P,

T

Takerate vs p

Ratio

takerate vs

Ratio

1

0.8~

0.6

0.4

0.2~

..............................................

0.95L

tra%fgzpT (Ge\}93

Duplicates Rate vs P,

~ 0.5
=y

0.45

©
IS

0.35

o
w

aupncdles rdie vs

0.25
0.2
0.15
0.1
0.05

1.5]

Ratio

[
T

kg"“w% R

TR
LB

0.5C
107 1

Pileup rate vs P,

+~ 0.8

pleup rate vs p

Ratio

0.7

0.6

0.5

0.4

0.3

0.2

S S T, ST

UéIVIS[eDd L1O0EE_UKRF

Mste

Mstep3_ZToEE_default
3~ZToEE_defaultNEWT

0.6

0.4

0.21-

J.G-_IIII

. 5 ; i ' -
O-SF':;"";‘ """" R Rt b .,::5;:1
"R S T I

1.05p

..................................

Frd

1 2 3

Fake rate vs phi

takerate vs @

Ratio

I
0.8
0.6
0.4F

0.2+

1.05F

sk

-

- 05
[
>0.45
0.4
8
2035
03
0.25
0.2
0.15
0.1

rate

duplic

0.05f---

Ratio

.....................................

[Duplicates Rate vs @]

s 05
[
>0.45

°©
IS

O w
w o

LT BRSNS PR AANAR AR RS

duplicates rate
o

0.25
0.2
0.15
0.1
0.05

Ratio

T

Ratio

Pileup rate vs @

S

VS

pileup rate

Ratio

0.5

o 2
©
~ O

0.35
0.3E
0.25:
0.2F
0.15F
0.1
0.05F: -




	Contents
	Page 1


